AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

December 31, 2019



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 4th Quarter of Calendar Year 2019

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Oct-19

110,337
16,432
478
5,049
222

141,169,486
137,274,392
68,692,895
8,957,606
556,147

Nov-19

110,485
16,441
476
5,044
221

158,995,309
131,492,825
64,987,182
4,953,051
527,593

Dec-19

110,559
16,463
477
5,037
220

195,236,402
130,513,678
57,281,694
154,289
316,264



