AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH THREE MONTHS ENDED

December 31, 2019

PacifiCorp Average Customer Count and KWH Washington Jurisdiction For the 4th Quarter of Calendar Year 2019

Washington Only	Oct-19	Nov-19	Dec-19
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	110,337	110,485	110,559
Commercial Sales	16,432	16,441	16,463
Industrial Sales	478	476	477
Irrigation Sales	5,049	5,044	5,037
Public Street & Highway Lighting	222	221	220
кwн			
Residential Sales	141,169,486	158,995,309	195,236,402
Commercial Sales	137,274,392	131,492,825	130,513,678
Industrial Sales	68,692,895	64,987,182	57,281,694
Irrigation Sales	8,957,606	4,953,051	154,289
Public Street & Highway Lighting	556,147	527,593	316,264